Recorrido del bibliobus. 2024

Bibliobus Metropolitano 1 (Madrid)

Provincia

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Madrid

Municipio

Alcala de
Henares
Alcorcon
Arganda del
Rey

Arganda del
Rey
Leganés
Leganés

Mostoles

Mostoles

Distrito/
barrio/ calle

La Garena

C/ P. Juan
Carlos

Av.
Valdearganda

C/ Mar de
Alboran

B° Vereda
Estudiantes

Arroyo
Culebro

Col. San
Federico

C/ Hermanos
Grimm

Directorio de bibliotecas espafiolas

N° paradas

Periodicidad

Semanal

Semanal

Semanal

Semanal

Semanal

Semanal

Semanal

Semanal

N° de horas

3:45

1:15

1:15

1:15

1:15

3:15

1:15

1:45
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